Pharma Hygiene Products Pharma Hygiene Products
Pharma Hygiene Products Ltd   |   +44 (0)1444 472300   |   www.pharmahygieneproducts.comPharma Hygiene Products Ltd   |   +44 (0)1444 472300   |   www.pharmahygieneproducts.com
MEASURING AND POURINGMIXERS AND AGITATORS
Pharma Hygiene Products offer a range of  stainless steel measuring and pouring equipment.
Quality of  material and construction is what sets us apart from our competitors.
A
BMeasuring jugs
Heavy duty measuring jugs (A)

Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Weight
KID4017P 170 100 40 130
KID4020P 200 95 45 165
KID4025P 250 135 45 200
KID4027P 270 150 50 310
Kidney dishes
Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel, these kidney
dishes are of one-piece construction. They are crevice- and
pit-free and polished throughout.
Box code Length (mm) Width  (mm) Depth  (mm) Weight  (gm) Insert  code Insert weight  (gm)
INS4160P 160 100 30 300 N/A N/A
INS4180P 180 120 50 490 N/A N/A
INS4200P 200 100 50 515 INS4200PI 220
INS4220P 220 150 50 685 N/A N/A
INS4280P 280 180 60 1095 INS4280PI 440
INS4420P 420 80 50 805 N/A N/A
INS4500P 500 200 80 2100 N/A N/A
INS4225P 225 125 50 500 N/A N/A
Customised process equipment
Pharma Hygiene Products can meet your needs precisely. In addition
to our extensive range of standard process equipment we can supply
more sophisticated process equipment, engineered to meet your exact